VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN WEST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

162054- 64
303583-70
303583-70
303583-70
303583-70
303583-70
306238-09
226626- 34
280541- 17
148238- 22
195798- 52
280541- 17
280541- 17
195798- 52
108314- 62
208709- 62
280541- 17
157310-73
303583-70
280541- 17
280541- 17
195798- 52
195798- 52
162054- 64
162054- 64
162054- 64
162054- 64
162054- 64
308764-13
162054- 64
280541- 17
176650- 13
280541- 17
280541- 17
305090- 25
280541- 17
108314- 62
280541- 17
144998- 80
305090- 25
280541- 17
108314- 62
162054- 64
162054- 64
280541- 17
162054- 64
280541- 17
280541- 17
280541- 17
108314- 62
157310-73
108314- 62
113275-76
108314- 62
308764-13
280541- 17
280541- 17
280541- 17
108314- 62
282506- 42
303583-70
144998- 80
108314- 62
157310-73
162054- 64
306238- 09
306238-09
195798- 52
108314- 62
144998- 80
195798- 52
108314- 62
310188-79

VANW NCKEL JEF
BERNAERTS ANDRE
BERNAERTS ANDRE
BERNAERTS ANDRE
BERNAERTS ANDRE
BERNAERTS ANDRE
VECKX GERT

VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E

LI SMONT PATRI CK

VANBRUSSELT W LLY

GERRI' TS JULI EN
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
GERRI' TS JULI EN
SW NNEN ROCER
BERGVANS OVER
LI SMONT PATRI CK
BEELEN EM EL
BERNAERTS ANDRE
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
GERRI TS JULI EN
GERRI' TS JULI EN
VANW NCKEL JEF
VANW NCKEL JEF
VANW NCKEL JEF
VANW NCKEL JEF
VANW NCKEL JEF

UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR

VANW NCKEL JEF
LI SMONT PATRI CK
BOON EDDY

LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
KEMPENEERS ALEX
LI SMONT PATRI CK
SW NNEN ROGER

LI SMONT PATRI CK

VLEM NCKX HUBERT

KEMPENEERS ALEX
LI SMONT PATRI CK
SW NNEN ROCGER
VANW NCKEL JEF
VANW NCKEL JEF
LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANW NCKEL JEF
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
SW NNEN ROGER
BEELEN EM EL
SW NNEN ROGER

VERBEYLEN ARVAND

SW NNEN ROGER

UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR

LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
SW NNEN ROGER
PYPEN SI GRI D
BERNAERTS ANDRE

VLEM NCKX HUBERT

SW NNEN ROCER
BEELEN EM EL
VANW NCKEL JEF
VECKX GERT
VECKX GERT
GERRI' TS JULI EN
SW NNEN ROCER

VLEM NCKX HUBERT

GERRI' TS JULI EN
SW NNEN ROCER
BUELENS KI M

Geneent
Local it

BUNSBEE
BUNSBEE 12
BUNSBEE 12
BUNSBEE 12
BUNSBEE 12
BUNSBEE 12
WERSBEE 10
KERKOM 6
BEKKEVO 33
BEKKEVO 11
KAGGEVI
BEKKEVO 33
BEKKEVO 33
KAGGEVI
ASSENT
RANSBER 7
BEKKEVO 33
KORTENA
BUNSBEE 12
BEKKEVO 33
BEKKEVO 33
KAGGEVI
KAGGEVI
BUNSBEE
BUNSBEE
BUNSBEE
BUNSBEE
BUNSBEE
BOUTERS 16
BUNSBEE
BEKKEVO 33
BOUTERS 12
BEKKEVO 33
BEKKEVO 33
MEENSEL 15
BEKKEVO 33
ASSENT
BEKKEVO 33
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL 15
BEKKEVO 33
ASSENT 36
BUNSBEE 36
BUNSBEE 36
BEKKEVO 33
BUNSBEE 36
BEKKEVO 33
BEKKEVO 33
BEKKEVO 33
ASSENT 36
KORTENA 28
ASSENT 36
ATTENRO 12
ASSENT 36
BOUTERS 16
BEKKEVO 33
BEKKEVO 33
BEKKEVO 33
ASSENT 36
MEENSEL 5
BUNSBEE 12
Bl NKOM 32
ASSENT 36
KORTENA 28
BUNSBEE 36
VWERSBEE 10
WERSBEE 10
KAGGEVI 37
ASSENT 36
BI NKOM 32
KAGGEVI 37
ASSENT 36
MOLENBE 8

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
8 104922
11 105027
7 2
4 3
5 4
3 5
9 113393
5 102773
5 115788
2 115348
8 120953
13 2
7 3
15 2
3 118001
1 111701
2 4
7 113528
2 6
3 5
26 6
13 3
16 4
21 2
13 3
9 4
22 5
36 6
13 103256
2 7
22 7
6 103793
17 8
21 9
10 108591
4 10
35 2
24 11
16 105605
1 2
33 12
5 3
28 8
32 9
31 13
20 10
8 14
27 15
12 16
16 4
4 2
23 5
2 105864
17 6
15 2
25 17
28 18
32 19
29 7
1 108799
10 7
31 2
30 8
17 3
14 11
1 2
5 3
4 5
34 9
13 3
34 6
1 10
5 113146

Ri ng
Bague

211165120
211224320
211221820
211224520
211222120
211223120
213143420
201015020
211967020
212019520
211990620
211974920
211963020
211997020
212023920
209896520
211961820
209761220
211223520
211964520
211962320
211992020
211992220
211163920
211166020
211161420
211167720
211162120
201162520
211167320
211964020
201555220
207042020
211962220
204666820
211968520
212026120
211963620
201455220
204666320
211965320
212021920
211164220
211163720
211968220
211166920
211962120
211966320
211963920
212027720
209760220
212027820
201422920
212026620
201165720
211960320
211965620
211967620
212025020
204541720
211220920
201454020
212025120
209946320
211162820
212028220
213143520
211795620
212024520
201455520
211996520
212023420
201579320

Snel h.
Vit esse



195798- 52
144998- 80
308764-13
162054- 64
195798- 52
280541- 17
280541- 17
144998- 80
195798- 52
176650- 13
157310-73
113275-76
176650- 13
157310-73
306238-09
176650- 13
157310-73
108314-62
308764- 13
157310-73
195798- 52
280541- 17
108314- 62
282909- 57
195798- 52
282909- 57
308764-13
162054- 64
162054- 64
195798- 52
108314- 62
176650- 13
281023-14
280541- 17
280541- 17
306238-09
108314- 62
195798- 52
195798- 52
132328- 20
195798- 52
148238- 22
108314- 62
195798- 52
305090- 25
281023- 14
195798- 52
108314- 62
108314- 62
306238-09
108314- 62
305090- 25
162054- 64
162054- 64
113275-76
225689- 67
157310- 73
113275-76
208709- 62
305090- 25
226626- 34
306238-09

GERRI TS JULI EN
VLEM NCKX HUBERT

UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR

VANW NCKEL JEF
GERRI TS JULI EN
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
GERRI' TS JULI EN
BOON EDDY
BEELEN EM EL
VERBEYLEN ARVAND
BOON EDDY
BEELEN EM EL
WECKX GERT

BOON EDDY
BEELEN EM EL

SW NNEN ROGER

UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR

BEELEN EM EL
GERRI' TS JULI EN
LI SMONT PATRI CK
SW NNEN ROGER
LAUVERS ANDY
GERRI TS JULI EN
LAUVERS ANDY

UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR

VANW NCKEL JEF
VANW NCKEL JEF
GERRI' TS JULI EN
SW NNEN ROCGER
BOON EDDY
DEPUTTER JEAN

LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
WECKX GERT

SW NNEN ROCGER
GERRI TS JULI EN
GERRI' TS JULI EN
BEELEN ANDRE
GERRI TS JULI EN
VANBRUSSELT W LLY
SW NNEN ROCGER
GERRI' TS JULI EN
KEMPENEERS ALEX
DEPUTTER JEAN
GERRI' TS JULI EN
SW NNEN ROGER
SW NNEN ROCGER
WECKX GERT

SW NNEN ROGER
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VANW NCKEL JEF
VANW NCKEL JEF
VERBEYLEN ARMAND
PEETERS GEBROEDERS
BEELEN EM EL
VERBEYLEN ARMAND
BERGVANS OVER
KEMPENEERS ALEX

VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E

VECKX GERT

KAGGEVI

Bl NKOM

BOUTERS
BUNSBEE
KAGGEVI

BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
Bl NKOM

KAGGEVI

BOUTERS
KORTENA
ATTENRO
BOUTERS
KORTENA
VERSBEE
BOUTERS
KORTENA
ASSENT

BOUTERS
KORTENA
KAGGEVI 37
BEKKEVO 33
ASSENT 36
MCOLENBE 55
KAGCGEVI 37
MOLENBE 55
BOUTERS 16
BUNSBEE 36
BUNSBEE 36
KAGGEVI 37
ASSENT 36
BOUTERS 12
KERKOM 11
BEKKEVO 33
BEKKEVO 33
WERSBEE 10
ASSENT 36
KAGGEVI 37
KAGGEVI 37
WAANRCD 8
KAGGEVI 37
BEKKEVO 11
ASSENT 36
KAGGEVI 37
MEENSEL 15
KERKOM 11
KAGGEVI 37
ASSENT 36
ASSENT 36
WERSBEE 10
ASSENT 36
MEENSEL 15
BUNSBEE 36
BUNSBEE 36
ATTENRO 12
BINKOM 7
KORTENA 28
ATTENRO 12
RANSBER 7
MEENSEL 15
KERKOM 6
VWERSBEE
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114250
15

2

15

16

211991920
201456420
201163520
211163620
211990520
211973920
211970620
201453020
211993320
201555620
209946420
201423320
201552320
209761720
213143120
201555120
209762420
212023120
201164620
209761620
211995120
211966120
212020520
201266920
211993720
201267120
201163720
211160120
211164420
211995320
212025820
201553120
201477220
211962420
211970720
212028720
212022020
211991120
211993620
201544020
211794220
212018420
212025920
211795820
204719920
201476520
211994920
212025320
212026720
212029520
212026220
204711120
211168720
211164920
201424220
201692720
209763120
201424020
209896620
204711720
201016020
212029820



